LightSpot HD QuickLink PIR Sensors Technical Data Sheet D6007 REV B, 22-Apr-2021.  1
Technical Data Sheet
LightSpot HD
QuickLink
PIR Sensors
QuickLink is a unique intelligent
solution which allows the easy
creation of a simple small network of

Flush Mount
Surface Mount
Order Codes
LS3243RF LightSpot HD QuickLink Master Switching Sensor with Lens Tilting and Low Power Flush Mount
LS3243RSM LightSpot HD QuickLink Master Switching Sensor with Lens Tilting and Low Power Surface Mount
LS3243RHBF LightSpot HD QuickLink Master Switching Hi-Bay Sensor with Lens Tilting and Low Power Flush Mount
LS3043ARF LightSpot HD QuickLink Master 1-10V Analogue Dimming Sensor with Lens Tilting and Low Power Flush Mount
LS3043ARSM LightSpot HD QuickLink Master 1-10V Analogue Dimming Sensor with Lens Tilting and Low Power Surface Mount
LS3043DRF LightSpot HD QuickLink Master Digital Dimming Sensor with Lens Tilting and Low Power Flush Mount
LS3043DRSM LightSpot HD QuickLink Master Digital Dimming Sensor with Lens Tilting and Low Power Surface Mount
LS3043DRHBF LightSpot HD QuickLink Master Digital Dimming Hi-Bay Sensor with Lens Tilting and Low Power Flush Mount
LS3043DRHBSM LightSpot HD QuickLink Master Digital Dimming Hi-Bay Sensor with Lens Tilting and Low Power Surface
Mount
LS3260F LightSpot HD Low Voltage QuickLink Bus Connection Sensor Flush Mount
LS3260SM LightSpot HD Low Voltage QuickLink Bus Connection Sensor Surface Mount
LS3260MBF LightSpot HD Low Voltage QuickLink Bus Connection Mid-Bay Sensor Flush Mount
LS3260MBSM LightSpot HD Low Voltage QuickLink Bus Connection Mid-Bay Sensor Surface Mount
LS3260HBF LightSpot HD Low Voltage QuickLink Bus Connection Hi-Bay Sensor Flush Mount
LS3260HBSM LightSpot HD Low Voltage QuickLink Bus Connection Hi-Bay Sensor Surface Mount
LS3263HBF LightSpot HD Low Voltage QuickLink Bus Connection Hi-Bay Sensor with Lens Tilting Flush Mount
LS3263HBSM LightSpot HD Low Voltage QuickLink Bus Connection Hi-Bay Sensor with Lens Tilting Surface Mount
LS3270F LightSpot HD Low Voltage QuickLink Bus Connection Sensor with ELV Switch Inputs Flush Mount
LS3270SM LightSpot HD Low Voltage QuickLink Bus Connection Sensor with ELV Switch Inputs Surface Mount
LS3283RF LightSpot HD Switching Low Voltage QuickLink Bus Connection with ELV Switch Inputs and VF O/P and
Lens Tilting Flush Mount
LS3283RSM LightSpot HD Switching Low Voltage QuickLink Bus Connection with ELV Switch Inputs and VF O/P and
Lens Tilting Surface Mount
Accessories
SURFMT LightSpot HD Surface Mount Kit
LSHDFLUSHMT Flush-Mounting Kit for Surface-Mount LightSpot HD Sensors